
UINTAH MARCHING BAND

UINTAH HIGH SCHOOL 1880 W 500 N Vernal UT 84078 uintahband.net

Director:     	 Brian Gibson 
Assistant Director:        Erica Laufer 

Color Guard:      Wendy Girot 

September 16, 2017

Time Event

5:45 am Load Bus

6:00 am Leave Vernal

8:00 am Stop in Heber

9:00 am Leave Heber

10:00 am Arrive At Weber State

10:00 am Unload And Set up

10:30 am Get in Uniform

11:10 am Warm Up

11:55 am Warm up Ends Head to Gate

12:05 pm Gate Time

12:11 pm Take the Field

12:15 pm Show Time

12:45 pm Clean Up and Load Equipment

3:00 pm Head Home

Stops as needed

8:00 pm ish Home

W e b e r  R e v i e w  2 0 1 7

Remember the rules: 
1.  Don’t make Gibson mad. 
2. The Bus will be cleaner when 

we get home than when we left. 
3. Don’t be alone. 
4. On time means early, at least 15 

minutes. 
5. If in doubt refer to rule number 

one. 

Remember that you need 
money for food. 

Gibson’s phone number for 
emergencies:   
435 790-9267 Fin

al D
raft


